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-50 kg
1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

7.

7.

-55 kg
1. MIRANDA GALINDO, EDUARDO CJH

2. BUISAN ARAUZ, ADRIAN
3.

3.

5.

5.

7.

7.

-60 kg
1. LAGUARTA MOLINA, JORGE EJS

2.

3.

ANDRADE ECHEVARRIA, ALEX NICOLAS CJH

3. ORTEGA ALMUNIA, OSCAR CJB

5.

5.

7.

7.

-66 kg
1. JIMENEZ GARCIA, LORIEN IBN

2.

3. FERRER AGUEDA, MIGUEL CJB

3.

5.

5. MARTIN GROS, EDUARDO JCZ

7.

LAHMAM SIN, ISMAEL THIERRY JCZ

7.

-73 kg
1.

2.

3. CEJALVO ALJAMA, ANDRES CJH

3.

5. GARCIA BLANCO, SERGIO CJA

5.

7.

7.

-81 kg
1. MACK HARO, DIN RICHARD CJB

2. ARILLA NASARRE, RAUL CJB

3. GARCIA ESPANA, JAVIER DONGLONG IBN

3.

5.

5.

7.

7.

-90 kg
1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

7.

7.

+90 kg
1. ROSET, RAUL CATALIN CEV

2. GRACIA CONCHA, GUILLERMO CJH

3.

3.

5.

5.

7.

7.

SCOFIELD, ALEX IBN

ROMEO, JAVIER JCZ

JIMENEZ VAQUERO, IVAN SEN

CEV

TAFALLA BROTO, MARIANO TJC

TEFAT, MOHAMED LAMINE CEV
MURILLO BALDOMINOS, DANIEL JCZ

TERES CEREZA, HUGO CJB

NOGAROL FERRER, DANIEL IBN

VICENTE GARDE, ROMAN CJB

FABRA BALLARIN, NICOLAS EJS

MUR JAVIERRE, LORIEN IBN

POMAR PEROPADRE, JOAQUIN CEV
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-40 kg
1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

7.

7.

-44 kg
1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

7.

7.

-48 kg
1. PLOU PORRUA, LUCIA JCZ

2.

3.
RADULEANU, MIRUNA ALEXANDRA IBN

3.

5.

5.

7.

7.

-52 kg
1. PEREZ AGUEDA, ALEJANDRA CJB

2. GONZALEZ CASTEJON, NEREA JCZ

3. BLASCO ARENAS, MARIA SEN

3. GALINDO ALCUBIERRE, LEONOR CJH

5.

5.

7.

7.

-57 kg
1. BLANCO BARON, VERONICA IBN

2. SANCHEZ PIAZUELO, JULIA CJH

3. DOMEQUE CLAVERIA, SOFIA JCZ

3. TOLOSANA SANZ, CARLOTA CJH

5. JUBERO CATALAN, NEREA IBN

5. CAMPO MARTINEZ, CARLA CAS
7. PALACIN OTAL, INES CJB

7.

-63 kg
1. SANCHEZ DELGADO, ALBA CJB

2.

3.

3. SANCHEZ PERBECH, JULIA CJH

5.

5.

7.

7.

-70 kg
1. PEREZ MUR, CANDELA CJH

2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

7.

7.

+70 kg
1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

7.

7.

MARTINEZ SORIA, LORENA JCZ

ALIAS SAURA, LEIRE JCZ

CASAS LACAMBRA, ANA CJH

GONZALEZ LORIENTE, LAURA CJH

COULIBALY TOURE, MAMA CJB




